
PRICE LIST

ITEM

Short Sleeve T-Shirts

3/4 Sleeve  T-Shirts

Long Sleeve T-Shirts

Sweatshirts

Hats

License Plate Holders

Tumblers

UFAA Membership

Face Mask

NON-

MEMBER

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$15.00

$5.00

$15.00

$40.00

$15.00

MEMBER

$18.00

$23.00

$23.00

$28.00

$13.00

$4.00

$13.00

N/A

N/A


