

PRICE LIST

ITEM	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER
Short Sleeve T-Shirts	\$20.00	\$18.00
3/4 Sleeve T-Shirts	\$25.00	\$23.00
Long Sleeve T-Shirts	\$25.00	\$23.00
Sweatshirts	\$30.00	\$28.00
Hats	\$15.00	\$13.00
License Plate Holders	\$5.00	\$4.00
Tumblers	\$15.00	\$13.00
UFAA Membership	\$40.00	N/A
Face Mask	\$15.00	N/A